



Manhole Frames and Lids Bid Results

April 11, 2011

Item #	Item	Unit	Approx. Quant.	Neenah Foundry		East Jordan Iron Works	
				Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	9" Manhole Frame	EA	126	\$ 115.00	\$ 14,490.00	\$ 145.07	\$ 18,278.82
2	7" Manhole Frame	EA	6	\$ 110.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 145.07	\$ 870.42
3	4" Manhole Frame	EA	4	\$ 105.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 152.46	\$ 609.84
4	Lid - Sanitary	EA	111	\$ 87.00	\$ 9,657.00	\$ 97.02	\$ 10,769.22
5	Lid - Water	EA	9	\$ 80.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 97.02	\$ 873.18
6	Lid - Storm	EA	16	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 108.11	\$ 1,729.76
Bid Totals			As Read	\$ 27,227.00		\$ 33,313.24	
			As Calculated	\$ 27,227.00		\$ 33,131.24	